
Date Boys Lax      

21-Feb Tuesday JV/Varsity Bishop Moore 

23-Feb Saturday Varstiy Walton 

26-Feb Tuesday JV/Varsity Lyman 

28-Feb Thursday JV/Varsity Lake Brantley 

4-Mar Monday JV/Varsity Oviedo 

5-Mar Tuesday JV Bishop Moore 

8-Mar Friday Varsity St. Edwards 

12-Mar Tuesday JV/Varsity Lake Howell 

15-Mar Friday JV/Varsity Boone 

19-Mar Tuesday Varsity St. Thomas Aquinas 

22-Mar Friday Varsity Oxbridge Academy 

26-Mar Tuesday JV/Varsity Winter Springs 

29-Mar Friday JV/Varsity Hagerty 

30-Mar Saturday JV Tampa Jesuit 

2-Apr Tuesday JV/Varsity  Seminole 

5-Apr Friday Varsity Tampa Jesuit 

6-Apr Saturday JV/Varsity Jesuit JV/Jupiter 

12-Apr Friday JV/Varsity LHP 

        

16-Apr Tuesday   District Semis 

18-Apr Thursday   District Final 

 


